Stoke Shuttle Schedule

April 16th, 2023 - November 30%, 2023

*Revelstoke
Vernon
Kelowna Airport

Downtown Kelowna

Downtown Kelowna
Kelowna Airport
Vernon

Revelstoke

December 1%, 2023 -

*Revelstoke *5:30AM *8:30AM
Kelowna Airport 8:30AM 11:30AM
Kelowna Airport 9:00AM 12:00PM

Revelstoke 12:00PM 3:00PM

8:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM

11:30AM

3:00PM
3:30PM
4:30PM

6:30PM

April 15", 2024

*11:30AM *2:30PM
2:30PM 5:30PM
3:00PM 6:00PM
6:00PM 9:00PM

*6:30PM

9:30PM

10:00PM

1:.00AM

*Door to door pick ups in Revelstoke begin 30 minutes prior to the scheduled
departure time. Please ensure guests are aware of the pick up time.



